

PRO/AM AND AMATEUR SHOWCASES

Showcase your talents at the 2024 Atlantic DanceSport Challenge. Pro/Am & Amateur couple's welcome. Solo is limited to three minutes each. Music must be on a USB, labeled with your name & the name of the routine and delivered to the Music Director at least 30 minutes prior to scheduled start time.

* >	k	*	*	*	: :	*	*	*	*	×	k	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	: :	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	*	:	*	*	*	*	*	*	*
-----	---	---	---	---	-----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	-----	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---	---

Leader		Fc	llower		
	Teacher		Teacher		Student
Address					
City		State	<u> </u>	Zip	
Phone # ()	Email			
	Name of Routine #1				
	Name of Routine #2				
	Name of Routine #3				
	Showcas	ses @ \$85 Each	= \$		

All persons attending the Atlantic DanceSport Challenge (spectators, competitors, officials, staff, guests, etc.) shall be bound by the rules and regulations of the National Dance Council of America (NDCA) and Atlantic DanceSport Challenge. The organizers, NDCA and hotel can accept no responsibility for loss or theft of articles left in the changing rooms, ballroom, guest rooms or hotel. Neither can they be held liable for injury sustained by persons attending the Atlantic DanceSport Challenge. Everyone does so at his or her own risk and expressly and irrevocably waves any claim or claims arising from any loss or injury incurred at this event. In addition, this event may be photographed and recorded by television, video, photography or other method. All persons attending this event, by their presence, may be photographed, videotaped or broadcasted and waive any claim related to the use of their image, their rights of any copyright, privacy or publicity and consent to the use, exhibition, transmission, distribution or sale of such images by Atlantic DanceSport Challenge, its organizers, employees, vendors and representatives in any type of media throughout the world without limitations.

Signature

Signature

Date

Please send completed Entry, Accounting, and signed Release with Check/MO Payment to ADC, P.O. Box 19097, Towson, MD 21284. PHONE: 410-326-5156 or 443-838-1024, FAX: 305-851-0312, EMAIL: atlanticdancesportchallenge@gmail.com. Entries will NOT be Processed Without Payment. Please include current NDCA number, as proof of membership will be required to participate. For more information on ADC policies, See Rules & Regulations.